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Ausführung

Umbau einer vorhandenen Halle zur Feuerwehr

M 

André Beyer und Marco Lätzsch GbR
fon 03437 918815
info@as-bl.de

VORHABEN

BAUHERR

PLAN

MAßSTAB/DATUM

2022-25

Pappisches Tor 1
04668 Grimma

Alte Dorfstraße 5, 04685 Nerchau, OT Cannewitz
Stadt Grimma

Ansichten
Markt 16/17, 04668 Grimma

 A03 
UNTERSCHRIFTPLANER
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+4,69

-0,17

+4,69

±0,00

FEUERWEHR CANNEWITZ

+4,69
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+4,26

+0,005

Ansicht Nord
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